USA

CYCLING

SATURDAY, MARCH 7

TIME

8:00 AM
8:05 AM
8:05 AM
8:10 AM
8:15 AM
8:15 AM
10:00 AM
10:05 AM
12:00 PM
12:05 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM

EVENT DISTANCE (MILES)
Coll Men B/C 41
Coll Wom A 41
Wom Pro/1/2/3 41
Coll Men D 33
Coll Wom B/C 33
Wom 4/5 33
Coll Men A 70
Masters Men 35+/50+ 48
Men Pro/1/2/3 63
Men 4/5 41
Individual Time Trial 7
Coll Team Time Trial 7

PRIZES

Points
Points
$100 & Prizes /4
Points
Points
Medals
Points
$100 /4
$400 /6
Medals
Points
Points

FEE

$20
$20
$35
$20
$20
$35
$20
$35
$35
$35
$20
$28

3168 Red Bud Road NE, Calhoun GA 30701

S U N D A YI M A R C H 8 106 N Wall Street, Calhoun, GA 30701

TIME

7:30 AM
8:00 AM
8:35 AM
8:35 AM
9:05 AM
9:05 AM
10:00 AM
10:50 AM
11:50 aM
12:40 PM
1:45 PM

EVENT LENGTH
Beginner’s Racing 30 min
Coll Men D 30 min
Coll Wom B/C 30 min
Wom 4/5 30 min
Coll Wom A 45 min
Wom Pro/1/2/3 45 min
Coll Men B/C 45 min
Coll Men A 60 min
Masters Men 35+/50+ 45 min
Men Pro/1/2/3 60 min
Men 4/5 45 min

PRIZES

Points
Points
Points
Medals
Points
$100 & Prizes /4
Points
Points
$100 /4
$400 /6
Medals

FEE

n/a
$20
$20
$35
$20
$35
$20
$20
$35
$35
$35

REGISTRATION Register on bikereg.com. Online registration closes at NOON, Thursday, March 5th. Races will be held rain or shine; no rain date & no refunds. One-day licenses
available for $10/day. Promoter reserves the right to cancel or combine races/prizes. After February 6th, USAC fee is $40. Onsite Entry- $50 USAC, $25 Collegiate.

CONTACT Tim Molyneaux, tim@topviewsports.com, 407-256-7971 OR Nick Senador, nsenador1@gmail.com, (706) 768-5350.
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