

GEORGIA TECH CYCLING

CALHOUN ROAD RACE

& DOWNTOWN CRITERIUM

March 7-8

GTCYCLING.COM

SATURDAY, MARCH 7

3168 Red Bud Road NE, Calhoun GA 30701

TIME	EVENT	DISTANCE (MILES)	PRIZES	FEES
8:00 AM	Coll Men B/C	41	Points	\$20
8:05 AM	Coll Wom A	41	Points	\$20
8:05 AM	Wom Pro/1/2/3	41	\$100 & Prizes /4	\$35
8:10 AM	Coll Men D	33	Points	\$20
8:15 AM	Coll Wom B/C	33	Points	\$20
8:15 AM	Wom 4/5	33	Medals	\$35
10:00 AM	Coll Men A	70	Points	\$20
10:05 AM	Masters Men 35+/50+	48	\$100 /4	\$35
12:00 PM	Men Pro/1/2/3	63	\$400 /6	\$35
12:05 PM	Men 4/5	41	Medals	\$35
3:00 PM	Individual Time Trial	7	Points	\$20
4:00 PM	Coll Team Time Trial	7	Points	\$28

SUNDAY, MARCH 8

106 N Wall Street, Calhoun, GA 30701

TIME	EVENT	LENGTH	PRIZES	FEES
7:30 AM	Beginner's Racing	30 min	Points	n/a
8:00 AM	Coll Men D	30 min	Points	\$20
8:35 AM	Coll Wom B/C	30 min	Points	\$20
8:35 AM	Wom 4/5	30 min	Medals	\$35
9:05 AM	Coll Wom A	45 min	Points	\$20
9:05 AM	Wom Pro/1/2/3	45 min	\$100 & Prizes /4	\$35
10:00 AM	Coll Men B/C	45 min	Points	\$20
10:50 AM	Coll Men A	60 min	Points	\$20
11:50 AM	Masters Men 35+/50+	45 min	\$100 /4	\$35
12:40 PM	Men Pro/1/2/3	60 min	\$400 /6	\$35
1:45 PM	Men 4/5	45 min	Medals	\$35

REGISTRATION Register on bikereg.com. Online registration closes at NOON, Thursday, March 5th. Races will be held rain or shine; no rain date & no refunds. One-day licenses available for \$10/day. Promoter reserves the right to cancel or combine races/prizes. After February 6th, USAC fee is \$40. Onsite Entry- \$50 USAC, \$25 Collegiate.

CONTACT Tim Molyneaux, tim@topviewsports.com, 407-256-7971 OR Nick Senador, nsenador1@gmail.com, (706) 768-5350.



Brilliance
PHOTOGRAPHY



prizes generously p/b



WELLAND